Summer Exams Timetable 2025 GCE (BTEC, AS and A-Level)

AM sessions start at 9am. Candidates need to arrive in school at 8.50am at the

latest.

PM sessions start at 1.05pm. Candidates need to arrive in school at 12.55pm at

the latest.

GCE Exam Results day: Thursday 14th August 2025

Date Start Component Title Level
TBA TBA Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTNG/B
TBA TBA Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTNG/B
TBA TBA French ADV Speaking Test GCE/A
TBA TBA Spanish ADV Speaking Test GCE/A
TBA TBA Music ADV Nea Composition GCE/A
TBA TBA Music ADV Nea Performance GCE/A
TBA TBA Drama and Theatre ADV Ext Practical GCE/A
Mon 12 May AM Economics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Tue 13 May AM Geography Paper One GCE/A
Wed 14 May AM Market People & Global BU GCE/A
Wed 14 May PM English Literature B ADV Paper 1B GCE/A
Fri 16 May AM Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 16 May AM Business AS Marketing and People GCE/ASB
Fri 16 May PM Information Technology Systems BTNG/B
Mon 19 May PM Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products GCE/A
Mon 19 May PM Economics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 20 May AM Activs Decision & Strats. GCE/A
Tue 20 May PM Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A
Wed 21 May AM Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 21 May PM English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 22 May AM English Literature B ADV Paper 2B GCE/A
Thu 22 May PM Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A
Thu 22 May PM Geography Paper Two GCE/A
Thu 22 May PM Business AS Managing Bus. Activities GCE/ASB
Fri 23 May AM History Russia 1917-91 GCE/A
Fri 23 May AM PE Scientific Principles GCE/A
Fri 23 May AM Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Half term break
Mon 02 Jun AM D & T Fashion COMP1 D & TIN21ST Century GCE/A
Mon 02 Jun AM D & T Proddesign COMP1 D & T21ST Century GCE/A
Mon 02 Jun AM Drama and Theatre ADV Written GCE/A
Tue 03 Jun AM Spanish ADV Pap 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun AM Psyc. & Social Principles GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun PM Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun PM English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE/A




Thu 05 Jun AM Economics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Thu 05 Jun PM Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms GCE/A
Thu 05 Jun PM Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun AM Geography Paper Three GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun AM French ADV Paper 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun PM Further Mechanics 1 GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun PM History China & Gdr GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun AM Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun AM Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun PM Investigating Business GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun PM Music ADV Written GCE/A
Tue 10 Jun AM Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Tue 10 Jun PM Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A
Wed 11 Jun AM Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Wed 11 Jun AM Computer Science ADV Paper 1E VB.Net GCE/A
Wed 11 Jun contingency afternoon

Thu 12 Jun AM Tudors 1485-1603 GCE/A
Thu 12 Jun AM Britain & Ireland GCE/A
Thu 12 Jun PM Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun AM Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun PM Further Statistics 1 GCE/A
Mon 16 Jun AM French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Mon 16 Jun AM Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 17 Jun AM Physics ADV P3 Sections A& B Opt A GCE/A
Tue 17 Jun PM Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE/A
Wed 18 Jun AM Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Wed 18 Jun AM Computer Science ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Thu 19 Jun PM Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Fri 20 Jun AM Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn GCE/A
Fri 20 Jun AM Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Wed 25 Jun contingency day

Thu 14 Aug

GCE results day for students
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